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Voci

Buti

Calcinaia

Casciana
Terme-Lari

Cascina

Montopoli

Pomarance

Ponsacco

Pontedera

San Giuliano
Terme

San Miniato

Vicopisano

TOTALE

Utenti in sala

11

12

2

15

8

0

0

40

17

107

39

251

Pezzi
consultati in
sede

30

54

30

156

48

146

133

563

36

1196

Richieste fatte
di pezzi per
CSA

21

96

17

134

Visite di classi
in archivi

34

Visite in classe

12

38

Pezzi lavorati
per scarto

60

60

Ricerche svolte
per
amministrazio
ne

44

20

22

49

32

11

187

Pezzi
inventariati

15

1062

36

S

1113

Numero
documenti
digitalizzati

21

185

22

191

974

35

1428

Numero
risposte
richieste mail e
telefono

59

52

24

16

170
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